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ROCKSPRINGS Results 
Friday, August 16, 2019 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,536
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,768    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:05 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  PETER'S DREAM              1   1-3      1-3H     1-3      1-5      1-9Q     2:04.3  30.0    *.80   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
3  VICTORY BELLS         L    3   3-3H     2-3H     2-3      2-5      2-9Q     2:06.2  31.1    6.30   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
5  GAYLA KAYE            L    [5  2x-3     3-8H     3x-5     3-7      3-9H     2:06.2  30.4    2.20   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
2  SHIRLEY A STAR             2x  4x-6H    4-16H    4-25     4-27     4-39Q    2:12.2  32.4    9.10   Al Hawk            St Swatzel
4  ALLIE P                    4x  5x-10H   5x-18H   5x-29    x5x-35   5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    7.10   Da Morgan          Da Morgan
Time-32.4; 1:03.4; 1:34.3; 2:04.3

1-PETER'S DREAM (Jonas Hershberger)      0.00      0.00      0.00
3-VICTORY BELLS (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                0.00      0.00
5-GAYLA KAYE (Derek Watiker)                                 0.00

1st PETER'S DREAM (3, F, UNCLE PETER - DREAM OF ROYALTY - YANKEE GLIDE)
Winning Owners: Jacob H Miller,Salesville,OH;Eli H Miller,Salineville,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,086
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,543    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:20 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  MOB WIFE                   1   1-2H     2-H      1-3      1-3      1-4H     2:04.1  30.0   13.20   Me Byler           Me Byler
4  CRUISIN CAMNATION     L    4   4-7      1o-H     2o-3     2-3      2-4H     2:05.0  30.1    1.00   Da Young II        Gr Forcum
2  CHERYL'S BOOK              2   2-2H     3-3      3-6      3-7      3-11     2:06.2  31.0    9.60   Al Hawk            St Swatzel
3  DIABLU LADI                3   3-4      4-5Q     4-6      x4-12    4-17Q    2:07.3  32.1   16.00   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
5  BAD GIRLS DONT CRY         [x5 5x-12    5-10Q    5-11     5-15H    5-18H    2:07.4  31.2    *.90   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
Time-32.3; 1:04.3; 1:34.1; 2:04.1

1-MOB WIFE (Melvin Byler)                0.00      0.00      0.00
4-CRUISIN CAMNATION (David Young II)               0.00      0.00
2-CHERYL'S BOOK (Alexander Hawk)                             0.00

1st MOB WIFE (3, F, FEELIN FRISKIE - GANGSTA LADY - CAM'S CARD SHARK)
Winning Owners: Melvin J Byler,Salesville,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$9,086
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,543    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:37 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  DRAGON QUEST               4   2o-1H    2-1T     1o-H     1-1      1-1T     2:05.2  32.2    *.70   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
1  NOB HILL FLASH             1   1-1H     1-1T     2-H      2-1      2-1T     2:05.4  32.4    1.50   Al Hawk            Ed Davis
2  STUDONBROADWAY             2   3x-3H    3-4T     3x-2H    3-6      3-11Q    2:07.3  34.1    6.70   Jo Raynard         Jo Raynard
3  DESIGNATEDSURVIVOR         3   4x-6H    4-12T    4-17H    4-18     4-26T    2:10.4  34.2    7.40   De Watiker         Li Watiker
Time-29.3; 1:00.3; 1:33.0; 2:05.2

4-DRAGON QUEST (Brady Clemens)           0.00      0.00      0.00
1-NOB HILL FLASH (Alexander Hawk)                  0.00      0.00
2-STUDONBROADWAY (John Raynard)                              0.00

1st DRAGON QUEST (2, G, DRAGON AGAIN - D J CAMEO - REAL ARTIST)
Winning Owners: Susan Offenberger,Beverly,OH

FOURTH RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL
Gait: Pace     Purse: $1,000    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 1:54 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  J J TANNER            L    1   1-1T     1-1T     1-1Q     2-H      1-NS     2:01.4  29.3     .80   Aa Hamilton        Aa Hamilton
2  T M TOP GUN           L    2   2-1T     2-1T     2-1Q     1-H      2-NS     2:01.4  29.2    *.70   Br Clemens         Jo Nesselroad
3  RELLENO HANOVER       L    3   3-5T     3-7T     3-4Q     3-6H     3-12H    2:04.1  31.1    9.10   Ja McGinnis        Ka Heiney
Time-31.0; 1:00.1; 1:32.1; 2:01.4

1-J J TANNER (Aaron Hamilton)            0.00      0.00      0.00
2-T M TOP GUN (Brady Clemens)                      0.00      0.00
3-RELLENO HANOVER (Jason McGinnis)                           0.00

1st J J TANNER (5, G, ARTICULATOR - FRITZEL HANOVER - E DEE'S CAM)
Winning Owners: Ffl Tough Bird Rcg,Kingston,OH;G E Congrove,Kingston,OH;Dream Catcher Rcg,Kingston,OH
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Trot     Purse: $9,686    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:12 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
5  BV'S CHIP                  [5  4-4      4-4      3-2      2-1      1-1      2:14.2  31.3    2.90   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
2  TURBOCHARGEDPETE           2x  1-1H     1-2      1-1      1-1      x2x-1    2:14.3  32.1    6.10   Jo Hershberger     Ja Miller
3  MISSION VOYAGE             3   3-3      2o-2     2o-1     3-3      3-2      2:14.4  32.1    5.70   Mi Sowers          Mi Sowers
1  CHURCHSTREETPISTOL         1   2-1H     3-3      4-4      4-6      4-11H    2:16.3  33.2   21.50   Ba Dillon          Ba Dillon
6  GONE LIKE VAPOR            [6  5-6      5-7      5-5H     x5-10    5-14Q    2:17.1  33.4    5.40   An Nared           Li Watiker
4  CRAZY MISSION              4   6-9      6-12     6-8H     6-12     6-19T    2:18.2  34.2   *1.00   Ja McGinnis        Ja McGinnis
Time-35.2; 1:09.3; 1:42.2; 2:14.2

5-BV'S CHIP (Brady Clemens)              0.00      0.00      0.00
2-TURBOCHARGEDPETE (Jonas Hershberger)             0.00      0.00
3-MISSION VOYAGE (Michael Sowers)                            0.00

1st BV'S CHIP (2, G, DEEP CHIP - BV VICTORY - BIG VICTORY)
Winning Owners: Casey Clemens,Malta,OH

SIXTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,086
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,543    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:27 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  BEST PLACE TO ROCK         1   2-2      2-2H     2o-1     1-HD     1-H      2:04.3  29.2   *1.00   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
3  COOKIES EMPIRE        L    3   1-2      1-2H     1-1      2-HD     2-H      2:04.3  29.3    2.50   Du Bothman         St Carter
5  LLULI                      [5  4-5T     4-6      4-5      ix3-6    3-11T    2:07.0  31.0   11.80   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
2  FRISKIE JOLIE              2x  5-7Q     5-7H     5-5H     4-7H     4-13H    2:07.1  31.1    1.90   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
4  WF DEAREST                 4   3-4      3-4      3o-4     x5-8H    5-14T    2:07.3  31.4   27.90   Al Hawk            Ea Owings
Time-32.0; 1:04.3; 1:35.0; 2:04.3

1-BEST PLACE TO ROCK (Derek Watiker)     0.00      0.00      0.00
3-COOKIES EMPIRE (Dustin Bothman)                  0.00      0.00
5-LLULI (Brendan Johnson)                                    0.00

1st BEST PLACE TO ROCK (3, F, ROCKIN AMADEUS - BEST PLACE - ARTSPLACE)
Winning Owners: William J Rufenacht,Archbold,OH;Dm Stables LLC,Archbold,OH

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE:
$9,086
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,543    Class: OHFS 2C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:41 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  EDS COUNTRY ROCKER         3   1-2Q     1-1      1-2H     1-5      1-5      2:04.4  30.2    1.00   Al Hawk            Ed Davis
2  LL MYSTRO                  2   3-4Q     3-4      3-3H     2-5      2-5      2:05.4  30.4    *.90   Br Johnson         Cl Foulk
1  REAL VISION                1   2x-2Q    2-1      2x-2H    3-9      3-8H     2:06.2  31.3    3.30   Me Byler           Me Byler
Time-31.3; 1:02.4; 1:34.2; 2:04.4

3-EDS COUNTRY ROCKER (Alexander Hawk)    0.00      0.00      0.00
2-LL MYSTRO (Brendan Johnson)                      0.00      0.00
1-REAL VISION (Melvin Byler)                                 0.00

1st EDS COUNTRY ROCKER (2, G, WORLD OF ROCKNROLL - PAT'S CHOICE - TOWNER'S BIG GUY)
Winning Owners: Ed Davis,Waverly,OH

EIGHTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,536
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,768    Class: OHFS 3F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 82-5    Off Time: 2:53 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  STARMOVER                  3   3-2H     1-2Q     1-H      1-4      1-4Q     2:09.1  30.4   30.00   La Farness - Smith Ma Smith
5  WINTER QUEEN          L    [5  2x-2     3-3Q     3-3H     2-4      2-4Q     2:10.0  31.0    4.00   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
4  SWING TWISTER              4x  1x-2     2o-2Q    2o-H     x3x-19   3-21     2:13.2  35.0    3.10   Al Hawk            Ch Vigneron
2  ZALLY F                    x2  4-DIS    4-23Q    4-15H    4-23     4-24T    2:14.1  32.4    9.90   Da Morgan          Da Morgan
1  AUNT MARILYNN              1x  x5x-DIS  5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    *.50   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
Time-33.3; 1:06.3; 1:38.2; 2:09.1

3-STARMOVER (Laurie Farness - Smith)     0.00      0.00      0.00
5-WINTER QUEEN (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                 0.00      0.00
4-SWING TWISTER (Alexander Hawk)                             0.00

1st STARMOVER (3, F, POWER MOVER - STARLET OHARA - PINE BOX)
Winning Owners: Marlin Smith,Thornville,OH


